MDMM 12 lat Racib6rz 2 runda
Racibérz, 14- - 15-6-2018

Konkurencja 7 Dziewczat, 400m dowolny
2018-06-14 - 13:00

12 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur.
1. RAKOWSKA, Marta 06 DOKIS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien

50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:47.80 37.49 250m: 3:02.09 37.20 350m:
100m: 1:10.31 37.12 200m: 2:24.89 37.09 300m: 3:38.91 36.82 400m:

2. PURCHALKA, Amelia 06 KS Pigtka Chorzow
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:
3. CHLAD, Zuzanna 06  Zryw Opole

50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 1:58.76 40.88 250m:  3:20.57 41.16 350m:
100m: 1:17.88 40.49 200m: 2:39.41 40.65 300m: 4:01.56 40.99 400m:

4. ZABOROWSKA, Martyna 06  UKS 5 plus 1 Opole

50m: 37.17 37.17 150m: 1:57.74 40.38 250m: 3:19.75 40.95 350m:
100m: 1:17.36 40.19 200m: 2:38.80 41.06 300m: 4:01.11 41.36 400m:

5. PILECKA, Zuzanna 06 KS Pigtka Chorzow

50m: 35.95 35.95 150m: 1:57.34 41.15 250m: 3:21.57 42.33 350m:
100m: 1:16.19 40.24 200m: 2:39.24 41.90 300m: 4:03.57 42.00 400m:

6. NIEWIADOMSKA, Karolina 06 KS Goérnik Radlin

50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 1:59.66 44.95 250m:  3:26.47 44.06 350m:
100m: 1:14.71 38.60 200m: 2:42.41 42.75 300m: 4:09.41 42.94 400m:

7. DOROSINSKA, Paulina 06 UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas

50m: 37.40 37.40 150m: 2:01.15 42.31 250m: 3:28.08 43.37 350m:
100m: 1:18.84 41.44 200m: 2:44.71 43.56 300m: 4:12.37 44.29 400m:

8. NIKIEL, Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory

50m: 39.59 39.59 150m: 2:06.26 43.18 250m: 3:30.52 42.39 350m:
100m: 1:23.08 43.49 200m: 2:48.13 41.87 300m: 4:13.95 43.43 400m:

9. BUZEK, Hanna 06  SIKRET Gliwice

50m: 36.40 36.40 150m: 2:03.38 43.91 250m: 3:32.58 44.33 350m:
100m: 1:19.47 43.07 200m: 2:48.25 44.87 300m: 4:17.52 4494 400m:

10. BADURA, Natalia 06 UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas
50m; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:
11. MAKARYK, Martyna 06  Mks- Sms Victoria Racibérz

50m: 37.13 37.13 150m: 2:06.07 45.19 250m: 3:37.62 45.63 350m:
100m: 1:20.88 43.75 200m: 2:51.99 45,92 300m: 4:22.91 45.29 400m:

12. KRASNICKA, Natalia 06  Mks- Sms Victoria Raciborz

50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 2:05.45 44.24 250m: 3:36.22 45.55 350m:
100m: 1:21.21 43.32 200m: 2:50.67 45.22 300m: 4:21.94 45.72 400m:

13. BIERNAT, Liwia 06 LUKS WINNER Zdzieszowice

50m: 38.30 38.30 150m: 2:11.65 47.22 250m: 3:44.81 46.59 350m:
100m: 1:24.43 46.13 200m: 2:58.22 46.57 300m: 4:31.78 46.97 400m:

14. KUZAJ, Paulina 06 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

50m: 37.98 37.98 150m: 2:05.97 44.55 250m: 3:38.14 46.15 350m:
100m: 1:21.42 43.44 200m: 2:51.99 46.02 300m: 4:25.27 47.13 400m:

15. SZYRAJEW, Magdalena 06  SIKRET Gliwice
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:
16. WOS, Marta 06  KS Gérnik Radlin

50m: 41.08 41.08 150m: 2:15.46 46.89 250m: 3:48.12 45.99 350m:
100m: 1:28.57 47.49 200m: 3:02.13 46.67 300m: 4:33.94 45.82 400m:

17. NOWAK, Wiktoria 06 MOSM Tychy

50m: 39.76 39.76 150m: 2:13.86 47.86 250m: 3:48.05 46.13 350m:
100m: 1:26.00 46.24 200m: 3:01.92 48.06 300m: 4:34.19 46.14 400m:

Czas

4:49.37
4:14.90
4:49.37

5:15.16

5:15.16

5:18.29
4:41.18
5:18.29

5:19.72
4:41.19
5:19.72

5:23.35
4:44.50
5:23.35

5:31.63
4:51.25
5:31.63

5:38.39
4:55.84
5:38.39

5:38.55
4:57.25
5:38.55

5:43.89
5:02.53
5:43.89

5:45.55

5:45.55

5:48.77
5:07.46
5:48.77

5:48.87
5:06.85
5:48.87

5:55.09
5:15.08
5:55.09

5:55.79
5:10.16
5:55.79

5:56.73

5:56.73

5:568.71
5:17.68
5:58.71

5:58.74
5:18.64
5:58.74

Pkt.

532
35.99
34.47

412

400
39.62
37.11

394
40.08
38.53

381
40.93
38.85

353
41.84
40.38

332
43.47
42.55

332
43.30
41.30

317
45.01
41.36

312

304
44.55
41.31

303
44.91
42.02

288
43.30
40.01

286
44.89
45.63

284

279
43.74
41.03

279
44.45
40.10
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MDMM 12 lat Racib6rz 2 runda
Racibérz, 14- - 15-6-2018

Konkurencja 7, Dziewczat, 400m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. BRACHACZEK, Emilia 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 6:03.59 268
50m: 38.76 38.76  150m: 2:10.61  46.64  250m: 3:44.75  47.19  350m: 5:18.34  46.60
100m: 1:23.97 45.21 200m: 2:57.56 46.95 300m: 4:31.74 46.99 400m: 6:03.59 45.25

19. SOJKA, Julia 06 UKS Agquatica Pawtowice 6:09.41 255
50m:  40.28  40.28  150m: 2:11.71  46.85  250m: 3:47.04 47.76  350m: 52252  47.89
100m: 1:24.86 4458  200m: 2:59.28  47.57  300m: 4:34.63  47.59  400m: 6:09.41  46.89

20. PONITKA, Paulina 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 6:17.80 239
50m: 41.99 41.99 150m: 2:18.33 48.64 250m: 3:57.29 49.69 350m: 5:31.44 44.55
100m: 1:29.69  47.70  200m: 3:07.60  49.27  300m: 4:46.89  49.60  400m: 6:17.80  46.36

21. URBANSKA, Zofia 06 UKS Aquatica Pawtowice 6:19.65 235
50m: 41.01 41.01 150m: 2:12.94 47.00 250m: 3:52.42 50.03 350m: 5:30.57 48.41
100m: 1:25.94 44.93 200m: 3:02.39 49.45 300m: 4:42.16 49.74 400m: 6:19.65 49.08

22. WISNIEWSKA, Hanna 06 MMKS Kedzierzyn-KozZle 6:21.05 233

50m: 43.53 43.53 150m: 2:21.18 49.06 250m: 4:01.68 50.71 350m: 5:39.13 47.05
100m: 1:32.12 48.59 200m: 3:10.97 49.79 300m: 4:52.08 50.40 400m: 6:21.05 41.92

23. KAWA, Paulina 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 6:21.67 231
50m: 41.91 41.91 150m: 2:18.35 48.24 250m:  3:55.00 48.62 350m: 5:33.02 49.28
100m: 1:30.11  48.20  200m: 3:06.38  48.03  300m: 4:43.74  48.74  400m: 6:21.67  48.65

24. TARASZKIEWICZ, Hanna 06 MMKS Kedzierzyn-KoZle 6:25.38 225
50m:  44.20 4420  150m: 2:26.84 5217  250m: 4:05.96  49.12  350m: 5:43.43  48.70
100m: 1:34.67 50.47 200m: 3:16.84 50.00 300m: 4:54.73 48.77 400m: 6:25.38 41.95

25. ERKIER, Nikola 06 MOSM Tychy 6:26.13 224
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:26.13
26. SIEDLACZEK, Oliwia 06  Mks- Sms Victoria Racibérz 6:34.21 210

50m: 41.72 41.72 150m: 2:20.55 50.53 250m: 4:04.06 52.20 350m: 5:46.38 50.88
100m: 1:30.02 48.30 200m: 3:11.86 51.31 300m: 4:55.50 51.44 400m: 6:34.21 47.83

27. SZWEDA, Patrycja 06 KS Pigtka Chorzéw 6:41.03 199
50m: 42.69 42.69 150m: 2:22.98 51.13 250m: 4:07.47 52.71 350m: 5:51.59 53.10
100m: 1:31.85 49.16 200m: 3:14.76 51.78 300m: 4:58.49 51.02 400m: 6:41.03 49.44

28. WACH, Aleksandra 06 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 6:43.17 196
50m: 4572 4572  150m: 2:27.61  51.05  250m: 4:12.41 52.36  350m:
100m: 1:36.56 50.84 200m: 3:20.05 52.44 300m: 5:03.20 50.79 400m: 6:43.17

29. MROZEK, Emilia 06 SIKRET Gliwice 6:46.55 191
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:46.55

30. FRYDA, Natalia 06 SIKRET Gliwice 6:49.77 187

50m: 43.85 43.85 150m: 2:28.02 52.77 250m: 4:13.60 53.11 350m: 5:57.89 51.99
100m: 1:35.25 51.40 200m: 3:20.49 52.47 300m: 5:05.90 52.30 400m: 6:49.77 51.88

31. KOWASZ, Aleksandra 06 UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas ~ 7:12.52 159
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 7:12.52
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